
All prices are in Iraqi Dinars and do not include service charge

DIABLO

Mojitos
CLASSIC

STRAWBERRY

PEACH

PASSION FRUIT

9,750

9,750

9,750

9,750

9,750

CHERRY LIME 9,750

STRAWBERRY PASSION

Margaritas
CLASSIC

STRAWBERRY

PASSION FRUIT

POMEGRANATE

10,750

10,750

10,750

10,750

10,750

JALAPEÑO

KIWI

10,750

10,750

STRAWBERRY

Martini's
CLASSIC

APPLE

MALIBU

PASSION FRUIT

9,750

9,750

9,750

9,750

9,750

Buffalo Pitchers
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

LONG ISLAND ELECTRIC 27,750

27,750

TEQUILA & LEMON

BULLFROG

GIN BASIL

MOJITO

27,750

27,750

27,750

27,750

THE THREE MUSKETEERS ARE HERE TO SAVE THE DAY 

1 LITER

SHOTS

BRAIN DAMAGE

DOO DOO

BLUE KAMIKAZE

B52

LIQUID HEROIN

TEQUILA

JAGERMEISTER

GOLDSCHLÄGER

7,750

7,750

7,750

7,750

7,750

7,750

7,750

7,750

VEGAS BOMB

bombs
CHERRY BOMB

SUNSET BOMB 

11,750

11,750

11,750

11,750

JAGERBOMB

Shareable Shots (5)
30,750

30,750

30,750

30,750

30,750

30,750

30,750

30,750

BRAIN DAMAGE

DOO DOO

BLUE KAMIKAZE

B52

LIQUID HEROIN

TEQUILA

JAGERMEISTER

GOLDSCHLAGER

APU

tikis
SUMMER SCENE

COCO

SHRUNKEN SKULL

FLAMNGO

12,750

12,750

12,750

12,750

12,750

POPCORN SLINGS

LAPU LAPU

THE TRADE WINGS

12,750

12,750

OHAIO 12,750

12,750

Buffaohrita

ADIOS AMIGO

PASSION STORM

OCEAN BREEZE 25,000

25,000

25,000



SINGLE MALT
HIGHLAND PARK 10

THE MACALLAN 12

GLENFIDDICH 12

14,750

14,750

12,750

SOL

Bottled
ALMAZA

KROMBACHER WEIZEN

HEINEKEN

PERONI

BUDWEISER

6,750

7,750

6,750

6,750

6,750

7,750

CORONA 7,750

Bucket
29,750

35,750

30,750

30,750

30,750

33,750

SOL

ALMAZA

KROMBACHER WEIZEN

HEINEKEN

PERONI

BUDWEISER

CORONA 35,750

Draft
HEINEKEN

KROMBACHER 

MUG PINT PITCHER

6,750 19,75010,750

TOWER

35,750

8,750 22,75012,750 60,750

JW BLACK LABEL

Scotch
J&B RARE

FAMOUS GROUSE

JW RED LABEL

JW DOUBLE BLACK

JW GOLD RERSERVE

9,750

11,750

10,750

11,750

12,750

14,750

DEWARS 15

DEWARS 12

CHIVAS REGAL 12

CHIVAS REGAL 18

12,750

14,750

12,750

14,750

PATRON ANEJO

Tequila
JOSE CUERVO SILVER

JOSE CUERVO GOLD

PATRON SILVER

PATRON CAFÉ XO

11,750

12,750

11,750

14,750

12,750

OLMEGA 11,750

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD

BACARDI WHITE

BACARDI GOLD

BACARDI BLACK

HAVANA CLUB

SINGLE BOTTLE

11,750 93,750

10,750
-11,750
-

-

11,750

BACARDI LEMON

SPICED

-11,750
-11,750
-11,750

White Wine
JACOB’S CREEK

GLASS BOTTLE

RIO ANEJO

KSARA BLANC DE BLANCS

7,750

-

-

KSARA LE SOUVERAIN

Red Wine
JACOB’S CREEK

GLASS BOTTLE

KSARA RESERVE 
DU COUVENT

DOMAINE DES TOURELLES

7,750

-

-

-

rosé Wine
JACOB’S CREEK

BARON D’ARIGNAC

KSARA SUNSET

7,750

-

-

GLASS BOTTLE

COSMOPOLITAN

Cocktails
GIN BASIL

GIN BRUMBLE

JAMAICA

DAY AT THE BEACH

BLOODY MARY

BULLFROG

BOURBON BLITZER

BLUE KAMIKAZE

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

LONG ISLAND ELECTRIC

HAWAIIAN ICED TEA

10,750

10,750

10,750

10,750

10,750

10,750

10,750

12,750

10,750

12,750

12,750

12,750

LONDON MULE

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

MOSCOW MULE

LE LEBERTA

BERRY LICIOUS

VODKA SOUR

PIÑA COLADA

10,750

10,750

10,750

10,750

10,750

10,750

10,750

Gin SINGLE BOTTLE

TANQUERAY 11,750 -

GUNPOWDER

GORDON’S

BEEFEATER

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47 12,750 -

11,750 96,750

9,750
-9,750

-

-9,750
-10,750

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

IRISH
JAMESON

JAMESON CASKMATES

JAMESON CRESTED

11,750

12,750

11,750

13,750

BLENDED MALT
MONKEY SHOULDER

NAKED GROUSE 12,750

11,750

ABSOLUT MANDARIN

Vodka
ABSOLUT BLUE

ABSOLUT RASPBERRY

ABSOLUT CITRON

9,750

9,750

8,750

9,750

9,750

SMIRNOFF BLACK

ABSOLUT ELYX

STOLI RED

BELVEDERE

12,750

8,750

8,750

12,750

GREY GOOSE 12,750

ABSOLUT KURANT

JACK DANIELS FIRE

BOURBON
MAKERS MARK

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS HONEY

JIM BEAM BLACK

12,750

12,750

14,750

13,750

13,750

WOODFORD RESERVE 14,750

cognac
COURVOISIER 13,750

55,000

40,000

65,000

65,000

111,000

65,000

40,000

55,000

40,000

65,000


